PV weidinger

NQ20 Hot air nozzle, 4 sides heated, 15.5 x 13 mm
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» with preheating plate 15,5 x 13 mm

4 sides heated

item number
model
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
order unit

content unit
product series

tip length

tip length in inches
tip width

tip width in inches
tip shape

tip alignment

suitable handle

WL16653

NQ-20

WELLER
TO058736837N

1 piece

1 piece

NQ hot air nozzle
15.5 mm

0.61in

13 mm

0.512in

hot air nozzle
straight

HAP 2, HAP 3, HAP 3000

HAE RS
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